South Jamaica Early Learn/Head Start Winter Cycle Menu 1 (January-March 2018) 
	Administration Child 

Development

Head Start
	
	
	Program Options

Full Day _____

Double Session _______

	
	Required Amount
	


	
	   3-6    
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	Breakfast
Milk, fluid

Fruit/Vegetable

Bread, Bread Alt.
 Cold cereal

Hot Cereal  
	6oz

4oz

1/2Sl

1/3Cup

1/4Cup 
	1% Low  fat Milk
Can apple sause 

w/w toast 
	1% Low  fat Milk
Tropical fruit 

waffles
	1% Low fat Milk
Bananas 

Cream of rice
	1% Low fat Milk
Mandarin in natural juices
	1% Low fat Milk
Strawberries

Total cereal



	Lunch
Milk, fluid

Meat/Meat Alt.

Fruit/Vegetable
   (two or more)
Bread, Bread Alt.
   (including rice 

   and pasta)
	6oz

1-1/2oz

1/2cup

1/2Sl

1/4C
	1% Low fat Milk
Tuna salad 

Tomatoes/fresh green pepper sticks

Melon in season

Ritaz cracker
	1% Low fat Milk
Baked chicken breast

Mixed vegetables 

Fresh kiwi
Garlic bread 


	1% Low fat Milk
Fish

Cabbages

Pineapple 

Rice 
	1% Low fat Milk
Beef burger
SL tomatoes
Pink grape 
Oven roasted potatoes

W/W buns

	1% Low fat Milk
Grilled cheese sandwiches

Fresh salad (lettuce/tomatoes )

w/w bread 

	Snack[serve 2of 4 components
Milk, fluid

Meat/Meat Alt.

Fruit/Vegetable
   (two or more)
Bread, Bread Alt.
   (including rice 

   and pasta)
	4oz

1/2oz

1/2Cup

1/2Sl

	4 oz 1% low fat milk
Cold cereal 
	Fresh cucumber

Sticks 

w/w bread sticks 

water 
	100% apple juice
Graham cracker 
	Fresh fruit 
Corn muffin

Water 
	100% juice berry/cherry 
Triscuits 


Only 1% lowfat unsweetened/unflavored  milk is served. Water is available at all times. Only breakfast cereals containing 6grams of sugar or less per serving is served. Juice is served only twice per week. Lowfat cheese or fat free with no artificial sweeteners is served only once per week. No more than 2 serving  of sweet-grain products are served per week at breakfast or snack.

 ALLERGIES SUBSTITUTIONS:
South Jamaica Early Learn/Head Start Winter Cycle Menu 2 (April-June 2017)
	Administration Child 

Development

Head Start
	 
	 
	Program Options

Full Day _____

Double Session _______

	
	Required Amount
	

	
	  3-6    
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	Breakfast
Milk, fluid

Fruit/Vegetable

Bread, Bread Alt.
 Cold cereal

Hot Cereal  
	6oz

4oz

1/2Sl

1/3Cup

1/4Cup
	Low  fat milk 1 %
Can peach in natural juices 
Warm pancakes
	1% Low fat Milk
Fresh pears

Warm biscuits
	1% Low fat Milk
Can  apricots

w/w breakfast rolls
	1% Low fat Milk
Fresh orange 

Kix cereal
	1% Low fat Milk
Fresh apples 

w/w English muffine

	Lunch
Milk, fluid

Meat/Meat Alt.

Fruit/Vegetable
   (two or more)
Bread, Bread Alt.
   (including rice 

   and pasta)
	6oz

1-1/2oz

1/2cup

1/2Sl

1/4C
	1% Low fat Milk
Black beans quesadillas (recips)

Lettu/tomatoes

Fresh pears


	1% Low fat Milk
Slices turkey

Green/red pepper

Sweet potatoes 

Fresh fruit salad 

w/w buns


	1% Low fat Milk
Spanish meat sauce

Steamed green beans

Cantaloupe

w/w spaghetti s


	1% Low fat Milk
Baked salmon 
Fresh green salad

Red apple

rice
	1% Low fat Milk
Pizza (low fat chees)

Broccoli

Fresh green salad 

Can peach

Pita bread



	Snack[serve 2of 4 components
Milk, fluid

Meat/Meat Alt.

Fruit/Vegetable
   (two or more)
Bread, Bread Alt.
   (including rice 

   and pasta)
	4oz

1/2oz

1/2Cup

1/2Sl

	100% grape juice 
Warm toasted 

Bread squares 
	Boiled eggs
Soft w/w roll

water
	Mixed fruit in juices 
Pretzel sticks
	Wheat thins cracker 
Kiwi 

water
	100% apple juice 
Ritaz cracker 


Only 1% lowfat unsweetened/unflavored  milk is served. Water is available at all times. Only breakfast cereals containing 6grams of sugar or less per serving is served.Juice is served only twice per week. Lowfat cheese or fat free with no artificial sweeteners is served. No more than 2 serving  of sweet-grain products are served per week at breakfast or snack.
ALLERGIES  SUBSTITUTES 
	     Administration Child 

Development

Head Start
	
	
	Program Options

Full Day _____

Double Session _______

	
	Required Amount
	

	
	   3-6    
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	Breakfast
Milk, fluid

Fruit/Vegetable

Bread, Bread Alt.
 Cold cereal

Hot Cereal  
	6oz

4oz

1/2Sl

1/3Cup

1/4Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Lunch
Milk, fluid

Meat/Meat Alt.

Fruit/Vegetable
   (two or more)
Bread, Bread Alt.
   (including rice 

   and pasta)
	6oz

1-1/2oz

1/2cup

1/2Sl

1/4C
	
	
	
	
	

	Snack[serve 2of 4 components
Milk, fluid

Meat/Meat Alt.

Fruit/Vegetable
   (two or more)
Bread, Bread Alt.
   (including rice 

   and pasta)
	4oz

1/2oz

1/2Cup

1/2Sl

	
	
	
	
	


Only 1% lowfat unsweetened/unflavored  milk is served. Water is available at all times. Only breakfast cereals containing 6grams of sugar or less per serving is served.Juice is served only twice per week. Lowfat cheese or fat free with no artificial sweeteners is served only once per week. No more than 2 serving  of sweet-grain products are served per week at breakfast or snack.

ALLERGY  SUBSTITUTES

South Jamaica  Early Learn Head Start Program Winter Cycle  Menu 4 (April-June 20017)    
	Administration Child 

Development

Head Start
	
	
	Program Options

Full Day _____

Double Session _______

	
	Required Amount
	

	
	  3-6    
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	Breakfast
Milk, fluid

Fruit/Vegetable

Bread, Bread Alt.
 Cold cereal

Hot Cereal  
	6oz

4oz

1/2Sl

1/3Cup

1/4Cup
	
	
	
	
	

	Lunch
Milk, fluid

Meat/Meat Alt.

Fruit/Vegetable
   (two or more)
Bread, Bread Alt.
   (including rice 

   and pasta)
	6oz

1-1/2oz

1/2cup

1/2Sl

1/4C
	
	
	
	
	

	Snack[serve 2of 4 components
Milk, fluid

Meat/Meat Alt.

Fruit/Vegetable
   (two or more)
Bread, Bread Alt.
   (including rice 

   and pasta)
	4oz

1/2oz

1/2Cup

1/2Sl

	
	
	
	
	


Only 1% lowfat unsweetened/unflavored  milk is served. Water is available at all times. Only breakfast cereals containing 6grams of sugar or less per serving is served.Juice is served only twice per week. Lowfat cheese or fat free with no artificial sweeteners is served once per week. No more than 2 serving  of sweet-grain products are served per week at breakfast or snack.
ALLERGY SUBSTITUTE:

